

Association of County Engineers of Alabama

2019 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Why become an Associate Member of the Association of County Engineers of Alabama? Because membership has its privileges!

Membership Levels for the ACEA Associate Members:

Gold - \$325

- Listing of company name, contact information and a brief company description in the ACEA Associate Member Directory published annually. Directories are given to all county engineers, assistant engineers, EITs and member companies.
- Exclusive opportunity to sponsor and participate in the ACEA Annual Conference and other events.
- Listing (with logo and link) on the Associate Members page of the ACEA website (*www.alabamacountyengineers.org*). Updated mailing list of county engineers twice annually.

Silver - \$275

- Listing of company name, contact information and a brief company description in the ACEA Associate Member Directory published annually. Directories are given to all county engineers, assistant engineers, EITs and member companies.
- Exclusive opportunity to sponsor and participate in the ACEA Annual Conference and other events.
- Listing (with logo and link) on the Associate Members page of the ACEA website (www.alabamacountyengineers.org).

Bronze – \$175

- Listing of company name, contact information and a brief company description in the ACEA Associate Member Directory published annually. Directories are given to all county engineers, assistant engineers, EITs and member companies.
- Exclusive opportunity to sponsor and participate in the ACEA Annual Conference and other events.
- Listing (without link) on the Associate Members page of the ACEA website (www.alabamacountyengineers.org).

Company Name			
Company Representative's N	lame		
Mailing Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone			
Company Website		E-Mail Address	
Company Description (30 wo	rds <u>maximum)</u>		

Please send completed application and dues (payable to ACEA) to: ACEA • P.O. Box 5040 • Montgomery, AL 36103 • Fax (334) 263-7678

If you would like to pay by credit card, please contact Jennifer Datcher at (334) 263-7594.